
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 215-0606

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/1/2015 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:11/17/2015 11/17/2015

Title: Community Development Agency, Transportation Division, recommending the Board consider the
following:
1) Waive competitive bidding requirements in accordance with County Ordinance Code Section
3.12.160(c) for the purchase of one self-propelled single engine highway rotary snow plow; and
2) Authorize the Purchasing Agent to process a change order to Purchase Order No. 201520780
issued to Kodiak America for the purchase of the self-propelled single engine highway rotary snow
plow on August 17, 2015 to increase by $9,400 for a total purchase price of $491,400 plus applicable
sales tax and fees.

FUNDING:  Road Fund Discretionary.  (No Federal Funds)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Bid Summary  5-19-15

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors11/17/2015 2 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors5/19/2015 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

